Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 06/ 03/2014

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 6/04/14

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 190

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

May 2014.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-10%

0.45405
0.49854
0.35053
0.45002
0.45050
0.45405
0.49095

0-10%

0.45405
0.49854
0.35053
0.45002
0.45050
0.45405
0.49095

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.56200
0.62677
0.40073
0.51888
0.50563
0.56200
0.60247

15 - 20%

0.58755
0.65526
0.41895
0.54246
0.52861
0.58755
0.62986

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.40865
0.44868
0.31547
0.40502
0.40545
0.40865
0.44186

15 -20%

0.38595
0.42376
0.29795
0.38251
0.38292
0.38595
0.41731

>20%

0.66419
0.74073
0.47359
0.61322
0.59756
0.66419
0.71201

>20%

0.31784
0.34898
0.24537
0.31501
0.31535
0.31784
0.34367

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 191 effective 07/03/2014

CANCELLED
06/ 04/ 2014



